L07000111728

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
18

Office Use Only



600111485526

45 400 P W

11/01/07--01027--020 **160.00

TROY - 1 PH 2: CRETARY OF STA

011:07 -1 PH 2: 2

COVER LETTER

Division of Co			
SUBJECT: JMS St	udio & Event Photogr	aphy	
		d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
Julie Miche	ele Sanchez		
	(1	Name of Person)	
JMS Studio	& Event Photograp	hy	
•	(Firm/Company)	
5014 Ayrs	hire Dr		
		(Address)	
Spring Hill	,FL 34609		
	(City)	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Julie Michele Sar	nchez	at (352) 428-792	8
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns · Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLES OF O	NGANIZATIO	N FOR FLORIDA	LIMITED LIA	DILITT COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Nan The name of the Li		Company is:		
	-			
JMS Studio & Ever	nt Photography L	LC		
(Must end with the words	"Limited Liability Co	ompany, "Limited Compan	y" or their abbreviation "l	LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Ad	dress:			
		ess of the principal of	office of the Limited	d Liability Company is:
Principal Office A	ddress:	<u>Maili</u>	ng Address:	
5014 Ayrshire Dr		5014 Ay	rshire Dr	
Spring Hill, FL 34609			Hill, FL 34609	
ARTICLE III - Re (The Limited Liability Cobusiness entity with an a	ompany cannot serve a	, Registered Office, as its own Registered Agention.)	& Registered Age 1. You must designate an i	ent's Signature: individual or another
The name and the I	Florida street add	lress of the registered	d agent are:	
	Patricia Sanchez	Ū		
	T Buildia Caricina	Name		
	16541 Shirla Ra	ae Dr		
		orida street address (P.O	. Box NOT acceptable))
	Spring Hill,		610	
	<u></u>	City, State, and Zip		
liability compai registered agent ar statutes relating (ny at the place de nd agree to act in to the proper and	signated in this certif this capacity. I furth complete performan	ficate, I hereby acce per agree to comply ce of my duties, and	the above stated limited pt the appointment as with the provisions of all I am familiar with and in Chapter 608, F.S
	Registered A	Agent's Signature (REO	IRED)	SECUETRAL JACKTORY 1- AON LOG
		(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2		
		Fage I OI Z		the state of the s

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	er
MGRM	Julie Michele Sanchez
WGRW	
	5014 Ayrshire Dr
	Spring Hill, FL 34609
MGR	Jorge Sanchez
	16541 Shirla Rae Dr.
	Spring Hill, FL 34610
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
-	
	han the date of filing: (OPTIONAL must be specific and cannot be more than five business days
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	0
Aulie	M Jamber member or an authorized representative of a member.
Signature of a (In accordance of this docume	member or an authorized representative of a member. with section 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
Signature of a (In accordance of this docume that the facts	with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury stated herein are true.)
Signature of a (In accordance of this docume	with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury stated herein are true.)
Signature of a (In accordance of this docume that the facts Julie Michele	e with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury stated herein are true.)
Signature of a (In accordance of this docume that the facts	with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury stated herein are true.)

of Registered Agent
S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)